Euroindy - Kartddromo da Batalha

IPL

_

Sprint Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 26-11-2015 10:37. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.198 +0.985 10:50:31.503
(21) Rui Teixeira 6 49.47 +1.258 10:51:20.974 (22) Mério Rodrigues
1 52.265 +4.762 10:47:09.877 7 50.904 +2.691 10:52:11.878 1 54.627 +5.101 10:47:19.345
2 49.006 +1.503 10:47:58.883 8 49.105 +0.892 10:53:00.983 2 51.403 +1.877 10:48:10.748
3 48.230 +0.727 10:48:47.113 9 49.039 +0.826 10:53:50.022 3 50.443 +0.917 10:49:01.191
4 48.098 +0.595 10:49:35.211 10 49.463 +1.250 10:54:39.485 4 49.993 +0.467 10:49:51.184
5 48.580 +1.077 10:50:23.791 " 48.213 - 10:55:27.698 5 49.889 +0.363 10:50:41.073
6 48.755 +1.252 10:51:12.546 12 49.169 +0.956 10:56:16.867 6 49.961 +0.435 10:51:31.034
7 47.503 - 10:52:00.049 7 49.821 +0.295 10:52:20.855
8 48.093 +0.590 10:52:48.142 (4) Daniela Bastos 8 49.639 +0.113 10:53:10.494
9 48.402 +0.899 10:53:36.544 1 56.424 +8.111 10:47:23.869 9 50.084 +0.558 10:54:00.578
10 48.663 +1.160 10:54:25.207 2 55.229 +6.916 10:48:19.098 10 49.656 +0.130 10:54:50.234
11 47.504 +0.001 10:55:12.711 3 53.028 +4.715 10:49:12.126 1 49.578 +0.052 10:55:39.812
12 47.979 +0.476 10:56:00.690 4 50.228 +1.915 10:50:02.354 12 49.526 - 10:56:29.338
13 47.688 +0.185 10:56:48.378 5 50.196 +1.883 10:50:52.550
6 49.340 +1.027 10:51:41.890 (1) Pedro Rebelo
(10) Nuno Henriques 7 49.979 +1.666 10:52:31.869 1 56.811 +7.225 10:47:23.649
1 52.542 +4.920 10:47:05.509 8 49.293 +0.980 10:53:21.162 2 57.770 +8.184 10:48:21.419
2 49.168 +1.546 10:47:54.677 9 49.633 +1.320 10:54:10.795 3 52.988 +3.402 10:49:14.407
3 49.906 +2.284 10:48:44.583 10 48.313 - 10:54:59.108 4 51.622 +2.036 10:50:06.029
4 48.684 +1.062 10:49:33.267 1 50.548 +2.235 10:55:49.656 5 50.278 +0.692 10:50:56.307
5 49.059 +1.437 10:50:22.326 12 49.297 +0.984 10:56:38.953 6 50.103 +0.517 10:51:46.410
6 49.566 +1.944 10:51:11.892 7 52.213 +2.627 10:52:38.623
7 47.936 +0.314 10:51:59.828 (16) Jorge Simdes 8 50.148 +0.562 10:53:28.771
8 48.151 +0.529 10:52:47.979 1 52.847 +4.313 10:47:06.225 9 50.067 +0.481 10:54:18.838
9 48.091 +0.469 10:53:36.070 2 49.638 +1.104 10:47:55.863 10 50.096 +0.510 10:55:08.934
10 48.108 +0.486 10:54:24.178 3 49.373 +0.839 10:48:45.236 1 49.586 - 10:55:58.520
1 47.622 - 10:55:11.800 4 49.392 +0.858 10:49:34.628 12 50.810 +1.224 10:56:49.330
12 47.632 +0.010 10:55:59.432 5 49.950 +1.416 10:50:24.578
13 47.934 +0.312 10:56:47.366 6 49.161 +0.627 10:51:13.739 (2) Jorge Vicente
7 48.534 - 10:52:02.273 1 55.449 +5.758 10:47:12.644
(15) André Rezende 8 49.403 +0.869 10:52:51.676 2 50.948 +1.257 10:48:03.592
1 52.500 +4.830 10:47:04.324 9 49.243 +0.709 10:53:40.919 3 50.559 +0.868 10:48:54.151
2 50.207 +2.537 10:47:54.531 10 49.786 +1.252 10:54:30.705 4 50.299 +0.608 10:49:44.450
3 49.749 +2.079 10:48:44.280 1 50.156 +1.622 10:55:20.861 5 50.243 +0.552 10:50:34.693
4 50.101 +2.431 10:49:34.381 12 49.764 +1.230 10:56:10.625 6 50.516 +0.825 10:51:25.209
5 48.627 +0.957 10:50:23.008 13 50.224 +1.690 10:57:00.849 7 49.977 +0.286 10:52:15.186
6 48.281 +0.611 10:51:11.289 8 51.269 +1.578 10:53:06.455
7 48.235 +0.565 10:51:59.524 (8) Filipe Carvalho 9 50.192 +0.501 10:53:56.647
8 48.322 +0.652 10:52:47.846 1 52.542 +3.840 10:47:02.828 10 50.037 +0.346 10:54:46.684
9 48.409 +0.739 10:53:36.255 2 50.437 +1.735 10:47:53.265 1 50.191 +0.500 10:55:36.875
10 48.305 +0.635 10:54:24.560 3 50.787 +2.085 10:48:44.052 12 49.691 - 10:56:26.566
1 47.946 +0.276 10:55:12.506 4 49.041 +0.339 10:49:33.093
12 48.029 +0.359 10:56:00.535 5 50.248 +1.546 10:50:23.341 (17) Helder Alves
13 47.670 - 10:56:48.205 6 49.496 +0.794 10:51:12.837 1 57.647 +7.530 10:47:16.004
7 48.702 - 10:52:01.539 2 54.919 +4.802 10:48:10.923
(25) Jodo Abel 8 49.498 +0.796 10:52:51.037 3 52.505 +2.388 10:49:03.428
1 51.991 +4.044 10:47:04.704 9 50.018 +1.316 10:53:41.055 4 51.895 +1.778 10:49:55.323
2 49.572 +1.625 10:47:54.276 10 49.124 +0.422 10:54:30.179 5 52.121 +2.004 10:50:47.444
3 49.438 +1.491 10:48:43.714 1 49.040 +0.338 10:55:19.219 6 52.285 +2.168 10:51:39.729
4 48.212 +0.265 10:49:31.926 12 48.987 +0.285 10:56:08.206 7 50.782 +0.665 10:52:30.511
5 48.510 +0.563 10:50:20.436 13 49.776 +1.074 10:56:57.982 8 51.068 +0.951 10:53:21.579
6 48.757 +0.810 10:51:09.193 9 50.309 +0.192 10:54:11.888
7 49.135 +1.188 10:51:58.328 (26) Marcel Nunes 10 54.790 +4.673 10:55:06.678
8 48.277 +0.330 10:52:46.605 1 56.518 +7.640 10:47:10.949 1 50.869 +0.752 10:55:57.547
9 47.958 +0.011 10:53:34.563 2 50.956 +2.078 10:48:01.905 12 | 50.117 - 10:56:47.664
10 48.627 +0.680 10:54:23.190 3 50.086 +1.208 10:48:51.991
11 47.947 - 10:55:11.137 4 49.626 +0.748 10:49:41.617 (12) Mauro Ferreira
12 48.632 +0.685 10:55:59.769 5 49.611 +0.733 10:50:31.228 1 56.998 +6.782 10:47:23.174
13 48.302 +0.355 10:56:48.071 6 49.403 +0.525 10:51:20.631 2 57.873 +7.657 10:48:21.047
7 51.080 +2.202 10:52:11.711 3 53.039 +2.823 10:49:14.086
(9) Edi Pereira 8 49.020 +0.142 10:53:00.731 4 51.646 +1.430 10:50:05.732
1 55.227 +7.014 10:47:11.096 9 49.481 +0.603 10:53:50.212 5 51.201 +0.985 10:50:56.933
2 52.460 +4.247 10:48:03.556 10 49.904 +1.026 10:54:40.116 6 56.941 +6.725 10:51:53.874
3 50.238 +2.025 10:48:53.794 1 49.152 +0.274 10:55:29.268 7 51.204 +0.988 10:52:45.078
4 48.511 +0.298 10:49:42.305 12 48.878 - 10:56:18.146 8 50.834 +0.618 10:53:35.912
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Sprint Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 26-11-2015 10:37.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
9 51.945 +1.729 10:54:27.857 7 54.387 +2.309 10:52:39.639
10 51.703 +1.487 10:55:19.560 8 53.199 +1.121 10:53:32.838
11 50.755 +0.539 10:56:10.315 9 54.562 +2.484 10:54:27.400
12 50.216 - 10:57:00.531 10 53.123 +1.045 10:55:20.523
11 53.043 +0.965 10:56:13.566
(6) Tiago Pinheiro 12 52.078 - 10:57:05.644
1 59.620 +9.392 10:47:22.552
2 56.285 +6.057 10:48:18.837 (11) Joao Valente
3 54.881 +4.653 10:49:13.718 1 1:02.222 +8.709 10:47:15.910
4 53.756 +3.528 10:50:07.474 2 1:01.701 +8.188 10:48:17.611
5 52.053 +1.825 10:50:59.527 3 58.350 +4.837 10:49:15.961
6 51.965 +1.737 10:51:51.492 4 1:00.990 +7.477 10:50:16.951
7 51.629 +1.401 10:52:43.121 5 57.556 +4.043 10:51:14.507
8 51.321 +1.093 10:53:34.442 6 57.042 +3.529 10:52:11.549
9 51.711 +1.483 10:54:26.153 7 56.458 +2.945 10:53:08.007
10 50.228 - 10:55:16.381 8 55.886 +2.373 10:54:03.893
1 50.738 +0.510 10:56:07.119 9 54.916 +1.403 10:54:58.809
12 50.692 +0.464 10:56:57.811 10 54.552 +1.039 10:55:53.361
11 53.513 - 10:56:46.874
(3) Jodo Cunha
1 58.477 +8.248 10:47:20.612 (20) Rui Silva
2 52.564 +2.335 10:48:13.176 1 1:01.923 +8.066 10:47:21.550
3 52.217 +1.988 10:49:05.393 2 1:00.967 +7.110 10:48:22.517
4 52.434 +2.205 10:49:57.827 3 1:02.700 +8.843 10:49:25.217
5 51.327 +1.098 10:50:49.154 4 59.461 +5.604 10:50:24.678
6 51.230 +1.001 10:51:40.384 5 55.543 +1.686 10:51:20.221
7 51.233 +1.004 10:52:31.617 6 54.951 +1.094 10:52:15.172
8 51.227 +0.998 10:53:22.844 7 53.857 - 10:53:09.029
9 51.787 +1.558 10:54:14.631 8 1:01.781 +7.924 10:54:10.810
10 51.074 +0.845 10:55:05.705 9 1:00.245 +6.388 10:55:11.055
11 50.229 - 10:55:55.934 10 55.760 +1.903 10:56:06.815
12 51.244 +1.015 10:56:47.178 1 56.481 +2.624 10:57:03.296
(14) Miguel Ribeiro (24) Pedro Almeida
1 1:01.009 +10.387 10:47:22.047 1 1:06.340 +7.606 10:47:20.881
2 1:01.342 +10.720 10:48:23.389 2 1:01.353 +2.619 10:48:22.234
3 55.321 +4.699 10:49:18.710 3 1:06.633 +7.899 10:49:28.867
4 53.676 +3.054 10:50:12.386 4 1:04.140 +5.406 10:50:33.007
5 53.154 +2.532 10:51:05.540 5 1:03.342 +4.608 10:51:36.349
6 52.468 +1.846 10:51:58.008 6 1:03.222 +4.488 10:52:39.571
7 53.485 +2.863 10:52:51.493 7 1:02.796 +4.062 10:53:42.367
8 51.973 +1.351 10:53:43.466 8 1:01.820 +3.086 10:54:44.187
9 52.616 +1.994 10:54:36.082 9 58.734 - 10:55:42.921
10 50.730 +0.108 10:55:26.812 10 59.610 +0.876 10:56:42.531
11 50622 | - 10:56:17.434
(23) David Agulha
1 58.613 +7.825 10:47:22.981
2 59.968 +9.180 10:48:22.949
3 54.597 +3.809 10:49:17.546
4 53.713 +2.925 10:50:11.259
5 55.070 +4.282 10:51:06.329
6 53.803 +3.015 10:52:00.132
7 52.168 +1.380 10:52:52.300
8 51.432 +0.644 10:53:43.732
9 53.401 +2.613 10:54:37.133
10 52.999 +2.211 10:55:30.132
11 50788 | - 10:56:20.920
(5) luri Cruz
1 59.506 +7.428 10:47:15.860
2 54.416 +2.338 10:48:10.276
3 54.115 +2.037 10:49:04.391
4 55.207 +3.129 10:49:59.598
5 52.219 +0.141 10:50:51.817
6 53.435 +1.357 10:51:45.252

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 26-11-2015 15:12:10
Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



